50 NIGHT GRAND MEDITERRANEAN ODYSSEY

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART
Tuesday, October 6 Fort Lauderdale. FL 4:00pm
% Wednesday, October 7 At Sea
Thursday, October 8 At Sea
- - - Friday, October 9 Royal Naval Dockyard. Bermuda 9:00am  4:00pm
PRI NCEB& CRU]&ES Saturday. October 10 At Sea
. Sunday. October 11 At Sea
escape completely Monday. October 12 At Sea
Tuesday, October 13 At Sea
Wednesday, October 14 Ponta Delgada, Azores, Portugal 9:00am 6:00pm
. Thursday, October 15 At Sea
Island Princess Friday, October 16 At Sea
Saturday, October 17 Cadiz, Spain 8:00am 8:00pm
OCtOber 6 2026 Sunday, October 18 At Sea
’ Monday. October 19 Cartagena, Spain 7:00am  4:00pm
Tuesday, October 20 Palma de Mallorca, Spain 8:00am 6:00pm
Wednesday, October 21 Barcelona, Spain 7:00am 10:00pm

Thursday, October 22 At Sea
Friday, October 23 Ajaccio, Corsica, France 7:00am 5:00pm
Saturday, October 24 Portoferraio, Elba, ltaly 7:00am 5:00pm

Sunday, October 25 Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 7:00am 7:00pm
Monday, October 26 Naples / Capri (Sorrento), Italy 7:00am 6:00pm
Rome Tuesday, October 27 At Sea
Elba (Clvitayecchia) Wedne sday, October 28 Crete (Chania), Greece 9:00am  8:00pm
Atlantic Ocean (P_‘”“"e"‘h) Split ,cRoATA Thursday, October 29 Santorini, Greece 7:00am  9:00pm
Barcelona, Corsica p Dubrovnik Friday, October 30 Mykonos, Greece 7:00am 9:00pm
Mallorca MONTENEGRO Saturday, October 31 Athens (Piraeus), Greece 7:00am 6:00pm
Azores (Palma) / Kotor Sunday. November 1 Ephesus / Kusadasi, Turkey 9:00am  6:00pm
Islands Cartagena Mvkonos Monday, November 2 Rhodes, Greece 7:00am 5:00pm
(Ponta Delgada) orfu Izusadam Tuesday, November 3 At Sea
Bermuda £ TuRkey Wednesday. November 4 Corfu, Greece 7:00am 5:00pm
(West End) RS ORhodes Thursday. November 5 Kotor, Montenegro 8:00am  5:00pm
L v Athens \Santorini Friday, November 6 Split, Croatia 7:00am  5:00pm
Santa Cruz*( Casablanca Maita Crete Saturday. November 7 Dubrovnik, Croatia 7:00am  7:00pm
de La Palma MORDCCO (Valletta) (Chania) Sunday, November 8 At Sea
Ft. Lauderdale Gran Sicily Mo nday. November 9 Siracusa, Sicily, ltaly 8:00am 6:00pm
Canaria (Siracusa) Tuesday. November 10 Valletta, Malta 7:00am  5:00pm
Wednesday, November 11 At Sea
Thursday, November 12 At Sea
Friday, November 13 Gibraltar, UK Territory 8:00am 500pm
Saturday, November 14 Casablanca. Morocco 7:00am 8:00pm
Sunday, November 15 At Sea
Monday. November 16 Las Palmas, Grand Canary Island 7:00am 9:00pm
Tuesday, November 17 At Sea

Wednesday. November 18 At Sea

For more information, please contact your agent Thusday Noverbsi 19, A Sea

Friday, November 20 At Sea
1-844-84 SHIPS (1-844-847-4477) s N  Ane
Sunday, November 22 At Sea
Monday, November 23 At Sea
Tuesday. November 24 At Sea

Wednesday, November 25  Fort Lauderdale, FL 7:00am




